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Composition Pack Size

l 1 7- I 8-(08)-00 I
RK Growth-
DB

Lach KG l'orvder Contains: Vitamin A -l0L]000 IU. Vrtamin D3 I00000 [r.
Vitamin E- l000mg. Nicotinio Acid- 10000 mg, C--obalt- 80mg, Copper-
600mg. krdine- 25arg, Manganese- 5000nig. Magncsium-10000mg. Zinc-
4000mg. L"on-2000rng, Calcium-4400()mg. Calcium 540mg, Phosphorus- 750
rng. Sodium Glutamate- 2500m9. Sodium Chloride 3000rng. Dicaloiun.r
I)hosphate

l r 7- l 8-( 08)-002 R.K DCP Plus
Each KG Porvder Contains: Di-Calcium Phosphate- 900 g. Magnesium
Sulphate- 60 g. Sodium Chloride- 20 g. Trace Elements (Fe, Mn. I. Cu- Zn,
Co)- t9.98 g.. Nano Zinc Oxide- 0.02%

lKg.5Kg

r17-18-(08)-003
R K Pusti
Vitamin
Porvder

Each KC Porvder Contains: Vitamin A1000000 IU. Vitamin D3100000 ft.i.
Vitamin u i000 mg. Vitamin ll I l0 mg, Vitamin 8220 mg. Pantothenic Acid-
50 mg. Vitamin Il6-l0,Nicotinic z\cid-10000.Cobalt-80. Copper-600 mg,
lodine-25 mg. Mangancse-5000 mg, Magnesiurn-10000 mg, Zinc-4000 mg.
Iron-2000 rng. Calcium Carbonate-44000 nrg. Calciurn-2370 mg, Phosporus-

-540 mg. Sodium Giutamate-750 mg, Sodium Chloride-2-500 mg, l)icalcium
Phosphate-300 mg.

250 gm, I Kg

r r 7-l 8-(08)-004 RK-AD3E
Each ml Contains:Vitamin A- 100000 [i. Vitamin D3 i0000 [U. Vitamin E-
50 mg.

100 ml. 500 ml, 1L

il7-r8-(08)-005 RK (--alcirrm Each 20 ml Contains: Calcium-325.6 mg, Magnesium-20 mg- Phosphorus-
167.'l rng.- Vitamin B l2-20 mcg" Vit:unin D3-I600 IU.

100 nl, 500 m1, 1L.
3I , .5 T,

r17-r8-(08)-006
Rk Super
Growth DB

Vitarnin A -100000 IU. Vitamin D3 100000 IU. Vitamrn E- 1000mg.
Nicotinic Acid- 10000 mg. Cobalt- 80mg. Copper- 600mg, lodinc- 25mg.
Manganese- 5000mg, Magncsium-10000mg" Zinc- 4000mg. lron-2000rng.
Calcium-44000mg. Calcium 540mg. t']hosphoru- 750 mg. Sodium Glutate-
2500mg. Sodiurn Chloride 3000mg. Dicalcium Phosphate

250gm. I kg

1 r7-18-(08)-007 RK Saline
Each 25 gm Contains. Sodium Bicarbonate BP-12.50 gm. Sodium Chloride
ilP-6.65 gm, Potassium Chloride UP- 1.2-5 gm. Vitamin z\-,i0.000 IU, Glucose
Anhvdrous BP-.1.-50 em

t00 gm" 500 gm, I kg

r r7-r8-(08)-008 R.K Vita-Cl Ascorbic Acid. 99g l00gm,500gm

r 1 7-20-(08)-009 R.K. Zinc Each ml Contains. Zinc sulphate Monohldratc lOmg.
l00ml. 500nrl. lL.

3L. 5L

1 17-20-(08)-010 R.K. Zvme
Each 20gm porvder contains- Ammonium Bi Carbonate- -5 gm. Sodiurn-bi-
carbonate- 13 gm. Nur Vomica- 1.4 gm. Centian Powder- 300 mg. Zingcr
Pow,der- 300 me.

20 gm.30 gm. 100
gm.500gm. lKg

117-20-(08)-0r1
R.K. Liver
Tonic

Each l00m[ Contains: Vitamin Bl 500mg. Vitamin 82 200mg" Vitamin 86
200mg: Vitamin 812 l000mg, Nicotinamide 6000mg" D-Panthettolil00mg.
DL-Methionine 5000ma. L-l-ysine 500 mg, Folic Acid 30mg. Choline
Chloride 500mg, Inositol l0mg. Vitamin k3 hit fig, Livcr extract 20mg.

100m1.500m1. lL

l l 7-20-(08)-01 2
R.K.-fhiavin
Plus

Each I00 gm Contains: Vitamin Bl 5000ng. Vitamin 82 5000mg- Vitamin
B6 5000mg, Excipients Qs

30gm. l00gnr

r r7-20-(08)-0r3 R,K- I]G FAl' Vegetable Fat Porvder 997o lKg.5 Kg

r r7-20-(08)-0r4
R.K. Mouth
Care

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin-C 200rng. Potassium lodate t00mg.
Glutanric Acid 50gm. Vitamin-B2 l000mg

30gm. l00gm,500gm

1 r 7-20-(08)-01 5 R.K. C'of Vet
Each 20gm Contains: Ammonium Bi Carbonate 8000 mg- r\mmonium
Chloride 8000 mg. Carnphor 400mg. Extract Belladonna 600mg

20gm, -500gm

l r 7-20-(08)-01 6
RKF-
selenium Gold

Each lml Contains: Vitamin I100 mg & Selenium 0.5mg l00ml. 500m1" 1 l-

1 r7-21-(04)-0r7 RK B+C

Each l00gm Contain: Thiamin Hydrochloridc Vitanrin Bl- 1000mg.
Riboflavin 82- 2000mg. Pyridoxine Vitamin 136- 5000mg. C-n-anocobalamin
Vitamin Bl2- ItJmg, Niacin 3000mg, Folic Acid3Omg. Pantothenic Acid
2000m9 D-Birxin 7-img. Vitamin C-1000me

500 gm

r r 7-2 l -(04)-01 8 RK Rumcn E
Each l00gm Contain: Cinger 14000mg, Nux-voumica 2000mg. Sodium bi
Carbonate 72500mg, Cobalt Sulphate l000mg, Dried Ferrous Sulphate
10000me, fhiamine Mono Nitrate 5009m

100 gm

r r7-21-(04)-019
RK La.ver
Prcmix

Each 2.5kg Contain: Vitamin A 100000001U. Vitamin Di- 240000011f
Vitamin E 25grn, Vitamign K3- 3gm. Vitamin Bl 2gm. Vitamin F.2,{d,R*

,tq

Item Code Items
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Vitamin B6-5gm, Vitamin Bl2- t6mg. Pantothenic Acid lSgrn. Nicotinic
Acid 60gm. Dl-Methionine 50mg, Folic Acid 500mg. Biotin l00mg. Copper
10gm. Cobalt 'll0rng, lron 24gm. Iodin l000mg. Manganese l00gm. Zinc
60gm, Selenium 200mg. Calcium 780mg. Vitamin C 2-500mg. Phosphorus
l000mg, [.:I.1'sin 40gm, DL-Methionine 70gm. Phosphorus l000mg

11',?-21-(04)-020
RK Broiler
Premix

Each 2.5kg Contain: Vitamin A 10000000ru. Vilamin D3- 25000001U,
Vitamin E 20gm, Vitami9n K3- 0.3gm" Vitanrin Bl- 2.5gm, Vitamin B2-5gm"
Vitamin B6-3gm, Vitamin Bl2- i5mg, Pantothenic Acid 8gm. Nicotinic Acid
30gm. Dl-Methionine 50mg, I:olic Acid 580nrg, Biotin 1lOnrg, Copper 5gm.
Cobalt 420mg. Iron 65gm, todin 450mg, Mangancse l00gm. Zinc 60gm.
Selenium 200mg, Calcium 780mg, Vitamin C 2500mg, Phosphorus 900mg"
l--t.1'sin 50gm" Dl.-Methionine 50gm, Phosphorus l000mg, Antioxidant lgm,
Anticaking agent 5gm. Cqlqium 680gm

2.5 Kg

1t'7 -22-(06)-021 R.K CP Vet
MiIK DB

Each Kg Contains: Vitamin A- 1000001U. Vitamin D3 1000001ti, Vitamin E

l000mg. Vitarnin Bl l0mg,Vitamin 82 20mg. Panthothenic Acid 50nrg,
Vitamin 86 l0mg. Nicotinic Acid 10000mg. Cobalt 80mg. Copper 600mg,

Iodine 25mg. Manganese 5000mg. Magnesium l0000mg, Zinc Sodium

!!19{de 2500nrg, Di Calciurn Phosphate 3000mg,

l00gm. -500gm, 1000
gm

Hi [.ir.e SP

Each l00ml Contain: Vitamin Bi i0mg. Vitarnin 82 l25mg. Vitamin B12
-5mg. Nicotinamide 80mg. Inositol l00mg, Colin Bitrate 5mg. Liver Exrract

190*e,

l00ml.500ml"
1000 ml

t17-22-(06)-023 RK Multi
vitamin

Each l00ml Contain: Vitamin 82 2mg. Vitamin 86 0.62mg. Vitamin B12-
6.2-5mcg. D-Panthanol 1 .25mg. Niacinamide 3 7. 5mg. Dl-Mithunine _s.0mg.
I"-L1'sin 5.0mg. Chloine Chloride -5.0mg. Exipients Q.S

100 ml, 500 ml.
t000ml

117-22-l0q-A24 RK PH
Per ml Clontain: Lactic Acid 0.2m1. Formic Acid 0.2m1, Phosporic Acid

Propiont AcidO.2rnl
100 ml. 500 ml.

l000ml

t17-22-(06)-025 R.K Fish
Premix

Each Kg Contain: L-Lvsrn 2gm. Dl-Methionione 2gm. Vitamin A-lMItl,
Vitamin D3 0.20mg, Vitamin E- -5gm. Viramin K3- lgm. Vitamin Bl lgm,
Vitamin 86- l.00gn Niacin lOgm, Calcium D Panrhenate 3gm, I;olic Acid
0.80{}grn, Biotin 0.04gm, Ferrus Sulphate I0gm. Copper Sulphate l.2gm..
Manganese Sulphate 6gm, Zrnc Sulphate 6gm. Cobalt Suiphate 0.004gm.
Potassium Iodide 0.04gm, Sodium Selenite 0.040gm. Inositol l0gm, Chloline
Chloride 5gm, Anticaliing & Antioxident Carrier up to lkg.

lkg

111-22-(06)-026 R.K Atro Care
Each l00ml Contains. Vitamin E- 50mg. Selenium- 20mg, Viramin D-
Iti, Vitamin A- 3000 IlJ, Calcium- l000mg. PI{yto Extract- Q.S

6000
50Onn

1 t7-23-(07)-027
RK-WS

Each 100 gm Contains: VitaminA- 10,00.000 iU. Vitamin Di 250.000 ru.
Vitamin E 0.2 gm. Vitamin Bl 0. 12 gm. Vitamrnil2 0.32 gn.r, Vitamin 86
0.12 gm, Vitamin Bl2 0.2mg Vitamin C- 3000mg. Viramin K3 0.16 gm,
Nicotinamide 0.02gm Pantothenic Acid 1.84 gm. Biotin 0.001 gm, Folic Acid
0.U I Brn. exiprcnts QS

l00gm

I r 7-23-(07)-028
RK
DI]

Energy
Each kg premix contains Vitamin - Vilamin A-80000001IJ Vitamin D3
8000001U VitarrunE 20g -frace Minerals Cobah 0.209 Copper 29 lron 29
Lodine lg Managanese 25g Selenium 0,109 Zinc 25g DCP 50g Calcium
Carbonet Q.S

lKg

t t7 -23-(07)-A29 RK Ruchi Vet

Each 100 gm Contain:Pepsin 5.0 gm. Tripsin 5 0 gn1 Dicalcium Phosphate
30gm"Manganise Sulphate 5.0 gm Cobalt Sulphate 5.0 gm, Copper Sulphate
5.0 gm, 'fhiamin Hydrochloride-Bl- BP 5.0 gm. Rivoflabin B2-BP5.0 gm,
Nicotinamide 8.0 gm, Nicotonic Acid 5.0 gn, Iliotin (Vitamin H) 5.0 gm.
Vitamin D3- 2.0gm, Vitamin- E 5.0 gm, Ascorbic r\cid 8.0grn

100 gm

l r 7-23-(07)-030 RK Heat Vet
Each 100 gm Powder Contains: Vitamin A 3,00.000 IU, Vitamin C l000mg.
Vitamin D3- 100000 ItJ. Vitamin E l000mg. Biotin I000 mg, Z-inc 2500 mg,
Folic Acid I6 mg. Manganese 1 0000 mg, Phosphorus 5000 mg.

50gm. l00gm

r 1 7-23-(07)-03 l RK Iron Tonic
Each ml contains F-erus Sulphate BP 0.50 mg, Copper Sulphate 0.2 mg, Zinc
lu$hate 0 20 mg, Uobalt 0. t 0 mg, Vitamin B 12 0 I Omg

100 ml. 500 ml. i000
ml

t17-23-(07)-032 RK llovivet
Plus

Each 100 gms contains Calcium Propionatate 500mg,Dl Mathionine 40mg.
P-vridixinellydrochlorideum 0.38mg,Gentianae Radir 80mg, Cobalt
Carbonate 0. 10 mg, Siliciumoxide t 2.5mg. Olucose q.s. to I mg. -d

25gm, 125gm

R
I 1 7-23-(07)-033 RK Zyme

Each 30grn contains:Amonium Bi Clarbonate 6gm. Sodium tsi Carq,y'ffi
l5gm. Ginger Porvder 4mg, Nuxvoumica Pouder BP 2gm, Gensian il@&fr 50Ogmffi}\$-

i\
nt

)o
a

t t7-22-(06)-022
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3gm

r r 7-24-(08)-034 [Joostcr Zinc
Llomposition : Zinc l-iquid (Vet) solotion Each ml contains: Zinc Sulfate
Monohydrate20mg BP Equivalent to Zinc 6mg

I00 ml. 500m1.

l000ml

l l 7-24-(08)-035 Fat Sure

Each kg contains: Vitamin A Vitamin D-1 Vitamin L 1,00.00.000 tU.
I1,00,000 IU. I1,000 mg l0 mg Vitanrin Bl Vitamin 82 2i) mg Vitarnin B12
I mg Cobalt 800 mg Copper 6,000 mg lron lodine Manganese 2.000 mg
2.500 mg 20.000 mg Selenium 100 mg Zinc 4-5.000 rng Di-Calcium Phospate
3000 mg Sodium Chloride 2-500 mg Vegetable Fat pon'der i00 gm
Phosphorus -540 mg Carrier q.s

500gm. l000gm

r l 7-24-(08)-036 R.K AD3F-
l:ach 1000 Gm Contains: Vitamin A 1000000 lU- Vitanrrn D3 110000 lU
Vitamin tr ll I000tll. Excipients QS

500gm, I 000 gn

l r 7-24-(08)-037
RK Groth Vet

Each 1000 ml Contains: Arginie 5200mg, Methionin 1035 mg, C1''stin 1050
mg. Gl1'cin 3000 mg, Ilistdine 1970 mg. isoleucin 3275 mg. Lvsin 4490 mg.
Calcium 170 mg, Chloride 2850 mg, lodin 2090 mg. Magnesium 1820 mg.
Manganese 16 mg. Iron 20 mg. Carbohydrate 170 mg. Phen_vlalanine 3600
mg. Serine 3875 mg, Tyrosine 320{) mg. Threonine 2870 rng, 'Iryptophane

200 mg, Lencin -5700 mg" Valine 347-5 mg, Potasium 680 mg, Sodium 2ii40
mg. Zinc 6.8mg, Copper 4 mg. Papain 1020 nrg. Yeast Exlract 2060 mg.
Antioxidant I20 me.

100 ml, 500 ml, 1000
ml

r l 7-24-(08)-038
RK FIVII
STTAR-DB

Each i000 gm Contains: Vita A t0000001Lt Vitamin D3 1000001t1 Vitamin
Bl l0mg Vitamin 82 20mg panntothenic acid 50mg Vitamin 86 l0mg
Nicotinic Acid t0000mg Cobalt 80mg copper 600mg lodine 25mg
Manganese 5000mg N4angnesium l0000mg Zinc 4000mg lron 2000mg
calcium carbonate 44000mg Calcrum 23701mg sodium Chloridc 2-500mg
Dicalcium 3000mg

lkg

l l 7-24-(08)-039
RK Poll Sep

Dil

Lach 1000 gm Contains: Vitamin A 10000001U Vitamin d3 l00000lll
Vitamin El000mg Nicotinic Acid l0000mg Cobalt 80rng Copper 600nrg
lodine 2,smg Manganene 5000mg Magnesium i0000mg Zinc ,100ftng Iron
2000mg Calcium 44000mg Carbonate 2370rng Calcium 540mg phosporus
750m9 Sodium Glutamate 2500m9 Sodiurn chloride 3000mg Dicalcium
pohsphate -500mg, Others -Q.S.

lkg

i r 7-24-(08)-0.10 Zinc-ts Each -5ml contains: Zinc Sullate monohydrate l0rng. Vitamin B 5mg 200mI, 500m1" I t.

I I 7-24-( 08)-0,1 l R,K D3 Each 100 n.rl Contains: Vitamin D3 50000 I[J. propylene gli,col 100 rnl 500mi. l000nil


